No Pic Item # Line Description
Dimension  Weight (gram)
U/M Price
1 NY-BH001-65 Hoop plain Large Diamater 65 mm                         5.76 Pairs  $             6.57
2 NY-BH002-50 Hoop with ball Diamater 50mm                         8.77 Pairs  $             9.45
3 NY-BH003-30 Hoop with ball small Diamater 30mm                         4.96 Pairs  $             6.16
4 NY-BH004-35 Hoop with ball medium Diamater 35mm                         5.01 Pairs  $             6.98
5 NY-BH005-40 Hoop with borobudur Diamater 40mm                         4.86 Pairs  $             6.98
6 NY-BH006-40 Hoop with borobudur on bottom Diamater 40mm                         4.36 Pairs  $             6.16
7 NY-BH007-30 Hoop with spiral Diamater 30mm                         2.66 Pairs  $             5.34
8 NY-BH008-30 Hoop with spiral bali beads  on side Diamater 30mm                         3.65 Pairs  $             5.75
9 NY-BH009-50 Hoop with spiral large Diamater 50mm                         5.22 Pairs  $             6.57
10 NY-BH010-22 Hoop with spiral w borobudur small Diamater 22mm                         1.99 Pairs  $             4.11
Page 1 of 2
No Pic Item # Line Description
Dimension  Weight (gram)
U/M Price
11 NY-BH011-16 Hoop with  borobudur very small Diamater 16mm                         1.49 Pairs  $             3.29
12 NY-BH012-36 Hoop with dot in side Diamater 36mm                         3.88 Pairs  $             5.75
13 NY-BH013-42 Hoop plain medium Diamater 42mm                         3.00 Pairs  $             5.34
14 NY-BH014-22 Hoop with spiral small Diamater 22mm                         2.35 Pairs  $             4.11
15 NY-BH015-22 Hoop with spiral  on buttom small Diamater 22mm                         2.13 Pairs  $             4.11
16 NY-BH016-22 Hoop with twisted wire  small Diamater 22mm                         2.07 Pairs  $             4.52
17 NY-BH017-14 Hoop very small Diamater 14mm                         1.15 Pairs  $             2.88
18 NY-BH018-28 Hoop with  spirall  in  bottom medium Diamater 28mm                         3.13 Pairs  $             5.34
19 NY-BH019-28 Hoop with  spirall  in  bottom Diamater 28mm                         2.70 Pairs  $             5.34
20 NY-BH020-22 Hoop with  spirall  in  bottom small Diamater 22mm                         2.18 Pairs  $             4.11
Page 2 of 2